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Description

201801030000
00110

01/03/2018
08:02:23

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STOCKDALE
TERAH

42 117 Lot#:201
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201801100000
10070

01/10/2018
10:59:39

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS VASSER
ANTHONY K

42 117 Lot#:186
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201801240000
24340

01/24/2018
03:33:49

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

42 117 Lot#:140
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201802220000
56240

02/22/2018
09:06:47

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

42 117 Instr
#:20180124000
024340

Lot#:182
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201802220000
57190

02/22/2018
03:13:34

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

42 117 Instr
#:20180124000
024340

Lot#:141
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201803010000
66510

03/01/2018
12:59:38

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DAVISON
JESSICA

42 117 Lot#:203
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201803150000
86160

03/15/2018
04:13:42

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

42 117 Instr
#:20180124000
024340

Lot#:181
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201803290001
03610

03/29/2018
10:02:01

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

42 117 Instr
#:20180124000
024340

Lot#:139
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201803290001
03620

03/29/2018
10:04:40

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ROBERTSON
MICAH J

42 117 Lot#:183
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201803220000
94150

03/22/2018
08:09:29

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

42 117 Instr
#:20180124000
024340

Lot#:148
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II



201804110001
20480

04/11/2018
11:37:50

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

42 117 Instr
#:20180124000
024340

Lot#:131
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201804040001
11510

04/04/2018
11:08:36

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CARNEY
EMMA Z

42 117 Lot#:182
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201804230001
34610

04/23/2018
09:30:06

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WHEELER
ALAN A

42 117 Lot#:140
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201804260001
41030

04/26/2018
11:46:38

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS II L
P

42 117 Lot#:202
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201805090001
59040

05/09/2018
12:33:55

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

42 117 Instr
#:20180124000
024340

Lot#:189
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201805100001
60550

05/10/2018
12:07:11

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

4 117 Instr
#:20180124000
024340

Lot#:180
Book:4 Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201805220001
75870

05/22/2018
09:06:53

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RHODEN
KELSEY N

42 117 Lot#:141
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201806070002
02490

06/07/2018
03:00:22

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HENDRIX
ANDREW C

42 117 Lot#:148
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201806220002
22300

06/22/2018
10:12:54

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CARSON
CLAYTON R

42 117 Lot#:181
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201807170002
53240

07/17/2018
10:47:31

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

42 117 Instr
#:20180510000
160550

Lot#:143
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201807240002
62820

07/24/2018
12:01:12

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS YALE
JONATHON
BRIAN

42 117 Lot#:139
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II



201807240002
63170

07/24/2018
12:53:10

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS NGO TAM C 42 117 Lot#:174
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201809210003
38340

09/21/2018
09:36:43

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

42 117 Instr
#:20180124000
024340

Lot#:178
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201809210003
38540

09/21/2018
11:10:15

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

42 117 Instr
#:20180124000
024340

Lot#:137
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201810300003
83790

10/30/2018
01:59:12

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DURHAM
CYNTHIA
WALL

42 117 Lot#:147
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201811150004
03940

11/15/2018
12:48:50

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DARKO
CHARLES

42 117 Lot#:152
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201811150004
04210

11/15/2018
01:45:13

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

42 117 Instr
#:20180124000
024340

Lot#:177
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201802260000
58680

02/26/2018
08:32:47

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HAMILTON
FRED

42 117 Lot#:157
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201804020001
07380

04/02/2018
09:01:37

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

42 117 Instr
#:20180124000
024340

Lot#:150
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201804040001
11550

04/04/2018
11:15:05

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TENA RAMIRO
ARROYO

42 117 Lot#:130
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II


